11
Swift Series Thermal Cyclers, MiniPro
About PCR
Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR) is an in vitro method of nucleic
acid synthesis useful in detection and analysis of DNA and RNA in
cell and molecular biology investigations. Through PCR, a small,
unique segment of DNA can be specifically replicated, exponentially
amplified and easily analyzed. Because PCR depends on repeated

world. Esco remains dedicated to delivering innovative solutions for the clinical, life science, research and industrial
laboratory community. www.escoglobal.com.
Order Information
Model Description
SWT-MIP-0.2-1 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 24 x 0.2mL Block 110VAC
SWT-MIP-0.2-2 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 24 x 0.2mL Block 220VAC
SWT-MIP-0.5-1 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 18 x 0.5mL Block 110VAC
SWT-MIP-0.5-2 Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler With 18 x 0.5mL Block 220VAC
SWT-MIP-BLC-1 Swift MiniPro Block 1 (24 x 0.2mL)
SWT-MIP-BLC-2 Swift MiniPro Block 2 (18 x 0.5mL)
General Specifications, Swift MiniPro Thermal Cycler
Model Code SWT-MIP-0.2-* SWT-MIP-0.5-*
Sample Capacity 24 x 0.2 mL 18 X 0.5 mL
Applicable Consumables  0.2 mL tubes, 3 X 8 strips, 24-well microplates 0.5 mL tubes
Max. Heating Rate 5.0°C / sec 4.0°C / sec
Max. Cooling Rate 4.0°C / sec 3.0°C / sec